SBW Compensation
AC Voltage Stabilizer
 Installation and
Operation Instruction
Before installing and using the
product, please read the
instruction carefully and well
keep it for future reference.

time is
less
than
1.5 s
when
the
input
voltage
jumps
by
10%
relative
to the
rated
value.
SBW-30 30 46
SBW-50 50 76
SBW-60 60 91
SBW-80 80 122
SBW-100 100 152
SBW-120 120 182
SBW-150 150 228
SBW-180 180 273
SBW-200 200 304
SBW-225 225 342
SBW-250 250 380
SBW-300 300 456
SBW-320 320 486
SBW-350 350 532
SBW-400 400 608
SBW-500 500 760
SBW-600 600 912
SBW-800 800 1,216
SBW-1000 1,000 1,520
SBW-1200 1,200 1,823
SBW-1400 1,400 2,127
SBW-1600 1,600 2434
SBW-2100 2,100 3,191
SBW-3200 3,200 4,862
DBW-10 10 46
176
~
264
220
±5%
Adjust
able
Single-
phase
1,500
No
breakd
own
within
1
minute
DBW-20 20 91
DBW-30 30 137
DBW-50 50 228
DBW-100 100 455
DBW-180 180 818
DBW-225 225 1013
DBW-300 300 1,364
★ Special specifications and requirements can be customized by contacting our company.
- 04 -
Dimensions and Weight
The dimensions and weight of the voltage stabilizer are as follows: